
% Change in Greenhouse Gas Emissions 1999-2005 (UNFCCC)

-4

-2

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

New

Zealand

Australia United

States

Japan Germany France United

Kingdom

New Zealand Net Forest Plantings (MAF) ha

New Zealand Electricity Generated from Coal (GWh) (MED)

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006

-20,000

-10,000

0

10,000

20,000

30,000

40,000

50,000

60,000

1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006


